John Phillips Ministries International

DVD Sermon Order Form

Item #

01011201
01021202
01031219
01041225
01051227
01061230
02011206
02021211
02041220
02051221
02061222
02031218
03021205
03041212
03061215
03031223
03011216
03051226
04011213
04021203
04031204

Description

Barzillai: The Man Who Missed His Crown
Ecclesiastes: Chasing the Wind

Redeemed: By Christ Alone

The Judgment Seat of Jacob

The Lord Strong & Mighty

What Paul Says About Christ

Enoch: A Testimony of Faithfulness

Jabez: God Knows His Own Sheep By Name

Seven Changes of the Resurrection Body
The Five Miracles of Calvary

The Gospel According to Paul

The Lord is My Shepherd

Elijah: What to Do With a Dead Son
Jacob: Chosen by God

Job: His Trial, His Triumph

Jonah: The Greatest Missionary Enterprise
Jonathan’s Flawed Love for David

The Last Days

Christ, the God-Man

David: Before and After Bathsheba
David’s Three Wise Men

Text

2 Samuel 17:27-29; 19:31-39
Ecclesiastes

Hebrews 1:1-3

Genesis 49:1-28

Psalm 24

Colossians 1:15-18

Genesis 5:18-24 & Selected
1 Chronicles 4:9-10

1 Corinthians 15:35-49
Matthew 27:33-54

Romans

Psalm 23

1 Kings 17

Genesis 25:21-34 & Selected
Job

Jonah

1 Samuel 18-20

Revelation

Philippians 2:5-11

2 Samuel 5-24

2 Samuel 15:13-37; 16-18

Each
Price

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

Qty

Total Price
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04041208 Exodus: A Book of Redemption Exodus $13.00 $

04051210 Genesis: A Survey Genesis $13.00 $

04061224 The Coronation of the King Revelation 4-5 $13.00 $

05011207 Esther: The Reluctant Witness Esther 1-8 $13.00 $

05021217 Israel: God's Timepiece Exposition of Matthew 24 $13.00 $

05031200 Mephibosheth 2 Samuel 4:4; 9:1-9 $13.00 $

05041200 Micahl, David’s Wife 1 Samuel 18:20-28 & Selected $13.00 $

05051209 The End Times Ezekiel 38:1-14 $13.00 $

05061230 There They Crucified Him Luke 23:33 $13.00 $

06011228 The Ministry of the Holy Spirit Acts 1:8 & Selected $13.00 $

06021229 The Rich Fool Luke 12:15-21 $13.00 $

06031214 The Jewish Gospel Matthew 24 $13.00 $

6041200  Ruth: A Picture of Redemption Ruth $13.00 $
Total Amount of Order §

Please Make Check Payable to:  Mrs. Betty Phillips

Mail to: John Phillips Ministries International

2528 Huntington Woods Drive
Winston-Salem, NC 27103

Please Print:

Your Name: Phone #: ( )

Mailing Address:

City:

State: Zip Code:




