John Phillips Ministries International

DVD Sermon Order Form

Item #	Description	Text	Each Price	Qty	Total Price
01011201	Barzillai: The Man Who Missed His Crown	2 Samuel 17:27-29; 19:31-39	\$13.00	-	\$
01021202	Ecclesiastes: Chasing the Wind	Ecclesiastes	\$13.00		\$
01031219	Redeemed: By Christ Alone	Hebrews 1:1-3	\$13.00		\$
01041225	The Judgment Seat of Jacob	Genesis 49:1-28	\$13.00		\$
01051227	The Lord Strong & Mighty	Psalm 24	\$13.00		\$
01061230	What Paul Says About Christ	Colossians 1:15-18	\$13.00		\$
02011206	Enoch: A Testimony of Faithfulness	Genesis 5:18-24 & Selected	\$13.00		\$
02021211	Jabez: God Knows His Own Sheep By Name	1 Chronicles 4:9-10	\$13.00		\$
02041220	Seven Changes of the Resurrection Body	1 Corinthians 15:35-49	\$13.00		\$
02051221	The Five Miracles of Calvary	Matthew 27:33-54	\$13.00		\$
02061222	The Gospel According to Paul	Romans	\$13.00		\$
02031218	The Lord is My Shepherd	Psalm 23	\$13.00		\$
03021205	Elijah: What to Do With a Dead Son	1 Kings 17	\$13.00		\$
03041212	Jacob: Chosen by God	Genesis 25:21-34 & Selected	\$13.00		\$
03061215	Job: His Trial, His Triumph	Job	\$13.00		\$
03031223	Jonah: The Greatest Missionary Enterprise	Jonah	\$13.00		\$
03011216	Jonathan's Flawed Love for David	1 Samuel 18-20	\$13.00		\$
03051226	The Last Days	Revelation	\$13.00		\$
04011213	Christ, the God-Man	Philippians 2:5-11	\$13.00		\$
04021203	David: Before and After Bathsheba	2 Samuel 5-24	\$13.00		\$
04031204	David's Three Wise Men	2 Samuel 15:13-37; 16-18	\$13.00		\$

Mail to: Please Pri	• ,	Winston-Salem,			
Mail to:					
2528 Huntington			nistries International		
				Total Amount o	f Order \$
0041200	Ruin. A l'icture of Redenig	otton	Kutii		υ
6041200	Ruth: A Picture of Redemp	ation	Ruth		\$ \$
06021229	The Jewish Gospel		Matthew 24		\$ \$
06011228 06021229	The Ministry of the Holy S The Rich Fool	pirit	Acts 1:8 & Selected Luke 12:15-21		\$
05061230	There They Crucified Him		Luke 23:33		\$
05051209	The End Times		Ezekiel 38:1-14		<u> </u>
05041200	Micahl, David's Wife		1 Samuel 18:20-28 & Selected		<u> </u>
05031200	1		2 Samuel 4:4; 9:1-9	\$13.00	<u> </u>
05021217	Israel: God's Timepiece		Exposition of Matthew 24	\$13.00	<u> </u>
05011207	Esther: The Reluctant Witness		Esther 1-8	\$13.00	\$
04061224	The Coronation of the King		Revelation 4-5	\$13.00	 \$
	Genesis: A Survey		Genesis		\$ \$
04051210		ption	Exodus	\$13.00	\$